
EARLY YEARS PERFORMANCE INDICATORS 

Indicator Name Time period 

A
lr
ew
as
 &
 F
ra
d
le
y

A
rm
it
ag
e 
w
it
h
 

H
an
d
sa
cr
e

B
o
le
y 
P
ar
k

B
o
n
ey
 H
ay
 &
 

C
en
tr
al

B
o
u
rn
e 
V
al
e

C
h
ad
sm
ea
d

C
h
as
e 
T
er
ra
ce

C
h
as
et
o
w
n

C
o
lt
o
n
 &
 T
h
e 

R
id
w
ar
es

C
u
rb
o
ro
u
gh

Fa
ze
le
y

H
am
m
er
w
ic
h
 

w
it
h
 W

al
l

H
ig
h
fie
ld

Le
o
m
an
sl
ey

Li
tt
le
 A
st
o
n
 &
 

St
o
n
n
al
l

Lo
n
gd
o
n

M
ea
se
 V
al
le
y

St
 J
o
h
n
's

Sh
en
st
o
n
e

St
o
w
e

Su
m
m
er
fie
ld
 &
 A
ll 

Sa
in
ts

W
h
it
ti
n
gt
o
n
 &
 

St
re
et
h
ay

L
ic
h
fi
e
ld
 

S
ta
ff
o
rd
sh
ir
e
 

W
e
st
 M

id
la
n
d
s 

E
n
g
la
n
d
 

Mid-year population estimate 2016 6,036 7,568 4,358 6,472 3,056 4,732 4,707 3,918 2,156 4,425 4,626 4,271 4,531 7,107 4,877 2,009 1,954 6,203 2,188 6,259 6,339 5,269 103,061 867,122 5,800,734 55,268,067

Under 5 population 2016 319 461 186 317 108 312 211 212 75 204 245 183 146 399 211 54 53 394 100 279 366 236 5,071 44,975 365,266 3,429,046

Lone parent households with dependants 2011 4.5% 5.3% 3.5% 5.6% 4.7% 11.7% 5.0% 8.0% 3.1% 6.4% 6.2% 2.5% 3.0% 5.0% 2.3% 1.7% 3.0% 4.4% 3.5% 4.7% 7.4% 5.1% 4.3% 5.9% 7.1%

Under 5 population living in out of work 

benefit claimant households 
2016

6.3% 

(20)

11.9% 

(55)

8.1% 

(15)

15.8% 

(50)

13.9% 

(15)

28.8% 

(90)

9.5% 

(20)

23.6% 

(50)

6.7% 

(5)

22.1% 

(45)

20.4% 

(50)

5.5% 

(10)

10.3% 

(15)

7.5% 

(30)

4.7% 

(10)

9.3% 

(5)

0.0%   

(0)

8.9% 

(35)

5.0% 

(5)

12.5% 

(35)

13.7% 

(50)

2.1%   

(5)

12.1% 

(615)

13.8% 

(6,190)

19.4% 

(70,960)

16.1% 

(550,570)

Early Years Reach 2016/2017 54.5% 61.4% 55.7% 70.7% 54.5% 60.8% 69.2% 74.8% 46.4% 69.4% 62.7% 55.9% 71.8% 52.1% 28.2% 75.5% 45.5% 53.7% 55.0% 64.2% 67.1% 66.4% 60.4% 62.7%

Early Years Reach 0-30% 2016/2017 64.0% 66.7% 76.5% 66.1% 85.9% 70.2% 76.3%

BRFC eligible families 
Year 3 

Cohort 1-3
14 7 0 8 3 19 9 9 0 20 10 3 4 5 1 2 4 10 5 8 12 3 156 1,730

BRFC eligible familes with children aged 0-

4

Year 3 

Cohort 1-3
14.3% 28.6% 62.5% 0.0% 21.1% 55.6% 66.7% 10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 20.0% 0.0% 100% 0.0% 40.0% 20.0% 37.5% 25.0% 0.0% 26.3% 31.2%

General fertility rates per 1,000 women 

aged 15-44 as proportion of (live births) 
2013-2015

47.9 

(148)

67.6 

(277)

47.7 

(142)

60.1 

(167)

86.8 

(66)

71.3 

(171)

49.5 

(133)

56.6 

(118)

46.6 

(44)

44.4 

(115)

56.4 

(144)

46.7 

(65)

37.0 

(69)

54.5 

(224)

52.7 

(95)

54.5 

(36)

34.9 

(27)

74.4 

(219)

41.4 

(58)

61.2 

(148)

61.2 

(238)

53.0 

(124)

56.1 

(2,828)

57.1 

(25,760)

64.3 

(211,117)

62.4 

(1,990,412)

Under 18 Conceptions per 1,000 girls aged 

15-17
2012-2014 Similar Similar s Higher s Higher Similar s s Higher Similar Similar s Similar s s s s s Similar Higher Similar

11.2 

(1,695)

22.3 

(322)

23.7      

(2,377)

20.8    

(19,080)

Babies with low birthweight under 2,500g 2013-2015
5.4% 

(8)

5.8% 

(16)

7.0% 

(10)

5.4% 

(9)

10.8% 

(7)

4.7% 

(8)

7.5% 

(10)

6.8% 

(8)

8.9% 

(4)

7.0% 

(8)

9.2% 

(13)

7.7% 

(5)

8.6% 

(6)

8.9% 

(20)

6.3% 

(6)

8.3% 

(3)

11.1% 

(3)

6.0% 

(13)

6.8% 

(4)

6.0% 

(9) 

5.0% 

(12)

10.6% 

(13)

6.9% 

(195)

7.2% 

(1,854)

8.6%   

(18,124)

7.2% 

(145,383)

Breastfeeding prevalence at 6-8 weeks 2014-2015 50.0% 43.0% 45.9% 26.3% 32.0% 27.3% 35.7% 24.3% 50.0% 28.9% 13.5% s 32.0% 54.4% s 45.5% s 50.7% 61.5% 35.2% 30.0% 55.0% 36.3% 33.5% 44%

Think2 eligible families Summer-17 4 26 6 23 2 30 5 19 2 14 19 2 6 10 4 3 1 0 13 24 29 0 242 2,579

Think2 take up by childs address Summer-17 125% 73% 83% 104% 50% 53% 80% 84% 50% 86% 63% 50% 100% 70% 0% 100% 100% n/a 62% 50% 93% n/a 76% 79%

Think2 take up by providers address Summer-17 100% 54% 17% 83% 400% 17% 20% 121% 0% 129% 53% 0% 200% 120% 0% 133% 0% n/a 85% 67% 86% n/a 79% 79%

Reception aged children who are 

overweight or obese

2013/14 to 

2015/16
16.8% 21.8% 20.9% 24.0% 18.6% 21.0% 29.2% 28.4% 22.1% 21.0% 18.7% 20.3% 19.2% 21.0% 16.6% 18.8% 26.1% 20.9% 16.6% 20.9% 25.5% 26.1% 23.9% 24.9% 24.2% 22.6%

Pupils achieving a good level of 

development 
2017 70.7% 74.0% 84.5% 76.4% 66.7% 59.6% 77.4% 66.0% 75.0% 75.9% 72.5% 75.9% 78.6% 74.6% 74.3% 68.8% 61.1% 77.3% 78.8% 79.1% 75.4% 77.4% 76.3% 74.5% 68.6% 70.7%

LICHFIELD

JANUARY 2018

Produced by: Farhana Patel - Performance Officer

Operational Intelligence and Performance Team 


