											L	ICHFI	ELD														
Indicator Name	Time period	Alrewas & Fradley	Armitage with Handsacre	Boley Park	Boney Hay & Central	Bourne Vale	Chadsmead	Chase Terrace	Chasetown	Colton & The Ridwares	Curborough	Fazeley	Hammerwich with Wall	Highfield	Leomansley	Little Aston & Stonnall	Longdon	Mease Valley	St John's	Shenstone	Stowe	Summerfield & All Saints	Whittington & Streethay	Lichfield	Staffordshire	West Midlands	England
Mid-year population estimate	2016	6,036	7,568	4,358	6,472	3,056	4,732	4,707	3,918	2,156	4,425	4,626	4,271	4,531	7,107	4,877	2,009	1,954	6,203	2,188	6,259	6,339	5,269	103,061	867,122	5,800,734	55,268,067
Under 5 population	2016	319	461	186	317	108	312	211	212	75	204	245	183	146	399	211	54	53	394	100	279	366	236	5,071	44,975	365,266	3,429,046
Lone parent households with dependants	2011	4.5%	5.3%	3.5%	5.6%	4.7%	11.7%	5.0%	8.0%	3.1%	6.4%	6.2%	2.5%	3.0%	5.0%	2.3%	1.7%	3.0%	4.4%	3.5%	4.7%	7.4%	5.1%	4.3%	5.9%		7.1%
Under 5 population living in out of work benefit claimant households	2016	6.3% (20)	11.9% (55)	8.1% (15)	I 5.8% (50)	13.9% (15)	28.8% (90)	9.5% (20)	23.6% (50)	6.7% (5)	22.1% (45)	20.4% (50)	5.5% (10)	10.3% (15)	7.5% (30)	4.7% (10)	9.3% (5)	0.0% (0)	8.9% (35)	5.0% (5)	l 2.5% (35)	I 3.7% (50)	2.1% (5)	12.1% (615)	3.8% (6,190)	l 9.4% (70,960)	16.1% (550,570)
Early Years Reach	2016/2017	54.5%	61.4%	55.7%	70.7%	54.5%	60.8%	69.2%	74.8%	46.4%	69.4%	62.7%	55.9%	71.8%	52.1%	28.2%	75.5%	45.5%	53.7%	55.0%	64.2%	67.1%	66.4%	60.4%	62.7%		
Early Years Reach 0-30%	2016/2017				64.0%		66.7%		76.5%		66.1%											85.9%		70.2%	76.3%		
BRFC eligible families	Year 3 Cohort I-3	14	7	0	8	3	19	9	9	0	20	10	3	4	5	I	2	4	10	5	8	12	3	156	1,730		
BRFC eligible familes with children aged 0- 4	Year 3 Cohort I-3	14.3%	28.6%		62.5%	0.0%	21.1%	55.6%	66.7%		10.0%	0.0%	0.0%	25.0%	20.0%	0.0%	100%	0.0%	40.0%	20.0%	37.5%	25.0%	0.0%	26.3%	31.2%		
General fertility rates per 1,000 women aged 15-44 as proportion of (live births)	2013-2015	47.9 (148)	67.6 (277)	47.7 (142)	60.1 (167)	86.8 (66)	71.3 (171)	49.5 (133)	56.6 (118)	46.6 (44)	44.4 (115)	56.4 (144)	46.7 (65)	37.0 (69)	54.5 (224)	52.7 (95)	54.5 (36)	34.9 (27)	74.4 (219)	41.4 (58)	61.2 (148)	61.2 (238)	53.0 (124)	56.1 (2,828)	57.1 (25,760)	64.3 (211,117)	62.4 (1,990,412)
Under 18 Conceptions per 1,000 girls aged 15-17	2012-2014	Similar	Similar	s	Higher	s	Higher	Similar	s	s	Higher	Similar	Similar	s	Similar	s	s	s	s	s	Similar	Higher	Similar	.2 ( ,695)	22.3 (322)	23.7 (2,377)	20.8 (19,080)
Babies with low birthweight under 2,500g	2013-2015	5.4% (8)	5.8% (16)	7.0% (10)	5.4% (9)	10.8% (7)	4.7% (8)	7.5% (10)	6.8% (8)	8.9% (4)	7.0% (8)	9.2% (13)	7.7% (5)	8.6% (6)	8.9% (20)	6.3% (6)	8.3% (3)	11.1% (3)	6.0% (13)	6.8% (4)	6.0% (9)	5.0% (12)	10.6% (13)	6.9% (195)	7.2% (1,854)	8.6% (18,124)	7.2% (145,383)
Breastfeeding prevalence at 6-8 weeks	2014-2015	50.0%	43.0%	45.9%	26.3%	32.0%	27.3%	35.7%	24.3%	50.0%	28.9%	13.5%	s	32.0%	54.4%	s	45.5%	s	50.7%	61.5%	35.2%	30.0%	55.0%	36.3%	33.5%		44%
Think2 eligible families	Summer-17	4	26	6	23	2	30	5	19	2	14	19	2	6	10	4	3	I.	0	13	24	29	0	242	2,579		
Think2 take up by childs address	Summer-17	125%	73%	83%	104%	50%	53%	80%	84%	50%	86%	63%	50%	100%	70%	0%	100%	100%	n/a	62%	50%	93%	n/a	76%	<b>79</b> %		
Think2 take up by providers address	Summer-17	100%	54%	17%	83%	400%	17%	20%	121%	0%	129%	53%	0%	200%	120%	0%	133%	0%	n/a	85%	67%	86%	n/a	<b>79</b> %	<b>79</b> %		
Reception aged children who are overweight or obese	2013/14 to 2015/16	16.8%	21.8%	20.9%	24.0%	18.6%	21.0%	29.2%	28.4%	22.1%	21.0%	18.7%	20.3%	19.2%	21.0%	16.6%	18.8%	26.1%	20.9%	16.6%	20.9%	25.5%	26.1%	23.9%	24.9%	24.2%	22.6%
Pupils achieving a good level of development	2017	70.7%	74.0%	84.5%	76.4%	66.7%	59.6%	77.4%	66.0%	75.0%	75.9%	72.5%	75.9%	78.6%	74.6%	74.3%	68.8%	61.1%	77.3%	78.8%	79.1%	75.4%	77.4%	76.3%	74.5%	68.6%	70.7%

JANUARY 2018 Produced by: Farhana Patel - Performance Officer Operational Intelligence and Performance Team

